Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgia Dicks - (480023) - Swindon Dolphin ASC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:26.26
1:29.32
1:29.77
1:29.96
1:30.21
1:30.21
1:30.36
1:30.88
1:31.17
1:32.16
1:32.38
1:32.89
1:32.98
1:33.21
1:33.32
1:33.35
1:33.49
1:33.86
1:35.66
1:38.03
1:38.15

1:38.75
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02/03/14
26/01/14
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29/11/14
11/05/14
26/07/14
19/10/14
16/03/13
22/03/14
30/11/13
04/12/11
15/07/12
29/09/13
06/04/13
14/04/12
07/10/12
15/12/12
12/05/13
17/03/12
01/10/11
25/09/11

17/07/11

Date

29/11/14

Meet

Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Swindon Dolphin Last Chance Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Swindon Dolphins Open Meet

Gloucester City L2 Open Meet

Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet
Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Wiltshire Age Group County Championships
Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet
Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet
Swindon Dolphin Festival Meet

Swindon Dolphins Club Championships
Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet

Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet
Trowbridge ASC Spring L3 Invitational Meet
Wiltshire County Championships
Gloucester City Open Meet

Swindon Dolphins Club Championships

Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet

Meet

Swindon Dolphins Open Meet
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Swindon
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Swindon

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp

Swindon Dolp

Club Swam Under

Swindon Dolp

Level

N AW W W

N

W W w

Level

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:30.36
1:30.21
1:30.21
1:29.77
1:31.17
1:26.26
1:29.32
1:32.16
1:32.98
1:33.86
1:33.21
1:30.88
1:33.49
1:33.35
1:32.89
1:33.32
1:35.66
1:32.38
1:38.03
1:38.15

1:38.75

Copyright 2024

330
330
335
320
377
340
309

293
299
323
296

302
298
277
307
257
256
251

I T m I I I

I m =m I

19/10/14
26/07/14
11/05/14
05/04/14
22/03/14
02/03/14
26/01/14
30/11/13
29/09/13
12/05/13
06/04/13
16/03/13
15/12/12
07/10/12
15/07/12
14/04/12
17/03/12
04/12/11
01/10/11
25/09/11

17/07/11

Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet
Gloucester City L2 Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Swindon Dolphin Last Chance Meet

Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet
Swindon Dolphins Club Championships
Trowbridge ASC Spring L3 Invitational Meet
Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet
Wiltshire Age Group County Championships
Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet
Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet
Swindon Dolphin Festival Meet

Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
Wiltshire County Championships
Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet
Gloucester City Open Meet

Swindon Dolphins Club Championships

Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet
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