Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgia Dicks - (480023) - Swindon Dolphin ASC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:26.26	377	Н	02/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
1:29.32	340	Н	26/01/14	Swindon Dolphin Last Chance Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
1:29.77	335		05/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Swindon Dolp	2
1:29.96	333	Н	29/11/14	Swindon Dolphins Open Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
1:30.21	330	F	11/05/14	Gloucester City L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Swindon Dolp	2
1:30.21	330	Н	26/07/14	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
1:30.36	328	F	19/10/14	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Swindon Dolp	3
1:30.88	323	Н	16/03/13	Wiltshire Age Group County Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
1:31.17	320	Н	22/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
1:32.16	309	F	30/11/13	Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Swindon Dolp	3
1:32.38	307	Н	04/12/11	Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
1:32.89	302	Н	15/07/12	Swindon Dolphin Festival Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
1:32.98	301	Н	29/09/13	Swindon Dolphins Club Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4
1:33.21	299		06/04/13	Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Swindon Dolp	2
1:33.32	298		14/04/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Swindon Dolp	2
1:33.35	298	F	07/10/12	Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Swindon Dolp	3
1:33.49	296	F	15/12/12	Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Swindon Dolp	3
1:33.86	293	Н	12/05/13	Trowbridge ASC Spring L3 Invitational Meet	Trowbridge	Swindon Dolp	3
1:35.66	277	Н	17/03/12	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
1:38.03	257		01/10/11	Gloucester City Open Meet	Gloucester	Swindon Dolp	3
1:38.15	256	Н	25/09/11	Swindon Dolphins Club Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4
1:38.75	251	Н	17/07/11	Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Со	1:29.96 pyright 202	333 4	Н	29/11/14	Swindon Dolphins Open Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

1:30.36	328	F	19/10/14	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Swindon Dolp	3
1:30.21	330	Н	26/07/14	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
1:30.21	330	F	11/05/14	Gloucester City L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Swindon Dolp	2
1:29.77	335		05/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Swindon Dolp	2
1:31.17	320	Н	22/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
1:26.26	377	Н	02/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
1:29.32	340	Н	26/01/14	Swindon Dolphin Last Chance Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
1:32.16	309	F	30/11/13	Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Swindon Dolp	3
1:32.98	301	Н	29/09/13	Swindon Dolphins Club Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4
1:33.86	293	Н	12/05/13	Trowbridge ASC Spring L3 Invitational Meet	Trowbridge	Swindon Dolp	3
1:33.21	299		06/04/13	Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Swindon Dolp	2
1:30.88	323	Н	16/03/13	Wiltshire Age Group County Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
1:33.49	296	F	15/12/12	Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Swindon Dolp	3
1:33.35	298	F	07/10/12	Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Swindon Dolp	3
1:32.89	302	Н	15/07/12	Swindon Dolphin Festival Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
1:33.32	298		14/04/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Swindon Dolp	2
1:35.66	277	Н	17/03/12	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
1:32.38	307	Н	04/12/11	Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
1:38.03	257		01/10/11	Gloucester City Open Meet	Gloucester	Swindon Dolp	3
1:38.15	256	Н	25/09/11	Swindon Dolphins Club Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4
1:38.75	251	Н	17/07/11	Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3

Page 2 / 2